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·STATE OF NEWHAMPSHIRE 
Statement ofReceipts.aDd ~enditUl'eS 


for POLITICAL COMMITTEES 

(RSAi64) 


September l~101.-.Primary Election 


L ffitArtM tu\\e.< C\aI" Cbairperson.andl, Wilf«.6 L \ SCl:f)tkf~ :sr. 

Treasurerof::tfY\h(~ t:\J\\ef C\,v'b for S~~ ~t'O-+:f., ~r:am~ 


Committee, IocamdattLi"1 m,d¢.\e, 5-t-... 1. Q. \)o~ \162 J lIo(\sfXlQJ-\h}J \-\ 03002­
~ addreu) (lDwnl&}1> (aaue) (ziJ)~ode) 

reporttbat the Committee bas receipt! Qr gpendjtures, exceeding SJOQ far the primary .election anddo submit the 

following report ofreceipts.and expecdib1teS 

SUMl\1ARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTIO~ 

Date ofReport: *June23 'I August25 [J September 8 CJ September 22 0 

Receipts: . 

I) Total ofall receipts in this report 1) S '11 °00. .....-­

1 

2) Total ofall receipts in previous reports 2) S 5LtLfiL 
3) TDtal ofall primary elect;onreceiptsto date 3) s Lf ~5Lt2. 81­

(Add lines 1 and 2) 

Expenditures: 

4) Total e:r:pe:ndiJ:u.res in this report 4) s (02 .. ~() 


/'5) Total of expenditures in prMounepons REer.~'" .. ':T) S) s 
6) Total of all primary elec1km ex.peruiitu:res to date 6) s ("2·90 

7) Balance ifSURPLUS 7) $+ tf?
•
Llltt .'11. 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 
8) Balance ifDEFICIT I)EPARTMENTOFSTATE 8) $-______ 

"'This report lIot requiredJJy Political Committ.... or a Political Party or by a PoIiCi1:af Cemurirtee .( .. Candid.ate.. RSA ~ 

Sea«lmy ofSUzte's Offo:e. SU:rJe. Hou.st!. Room 104, Concord. Ne:w~e Q3301 

Photra: 603-.271-3242 - Fax: 603·271-6316 - hrrp:IIwww.soz.M.goy 


email: eleclions@Sos.stl:lte.l11uls 


ela.rk 


mailto:eleclions@Sos.stl:lte.l11uls
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Ant°tntot 
cont..l vtiOIl 

250.00 
100.00 

3,000.00 

toO.OO 
500.00 

5,000.00 
5,000.00 
5,000.00 
5,000.00 

2S0.00 
1000.00 

1,000.00 
250.00 

2,'00.00 
2.'00.00 

250.00 
2000 

250.00 

1000.00 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
SOO.OO 
2'0.00 

250.00 

500.00 

250.00 

nate 
Recdvtd 

Apr 10,2010 
Apri71 lO10 
JUII 11,2010 

Apr 16, 20tO 

Apr 1S, 20tO 


J\Ul.1.201O 
Jun 11,2010 
Jun 10,2010 
Jun 10,2010 
Apr t-4. 2010 
J\Ul.1l. 20 to 

Jun22,2010 
Apr 19.2010 

Jun 11,2010 
Jun 11,2010 

Apr 14,2010 
Jun 21. 2010 
Apr19.2010 

Jun 11,2010 

Apr20.2010 
Apt 15. 20tO 
Apri5,2010 
Mar 30,2010 
Apr 20, 2010 

Apr 20, 2010 

Apr U,2010 

Apr IS, 2010 

Aggregate Occupation 
Coqtrlbutions 

to b.t. 

Place of 
Bushies. 

t PAC 
1Retired 
t Lt,c 

1PAC 
I PAC 

1 Retired Professor of Medi 
I Homemaker 
1 kefu'ed Physician 
I State Senator State ofNlt 
1 LLC 
1 Retired 

1 Retired 
1 P.C. 

1 Seabrook Station 
1 LLC 

I PAC 
t Homemaker 
t PAC 

1 Retired 

1 Kapala Kittredge. 
1 Retired 
1 }lAC 
1 PAC 
1 PAC 

1 PAC 

1 PAC 

1 PAC' 

Full Name or Contributor 	 POlt OMce Addre.tl 

ASlttepUt the Yote PAC P.O. Box t4t! Concord. Nlf. Oj302 
AI.,. SUi••t 266 Poverty til. 4,a !..cblltlOftj Nit 03766 
An. 'H~ Ndrtbe,ast 401 ScIgewater Place Suite 640, WQlcefleld, MA. 
t~"lImll.tbtt lleveli:lpJdtilt Co. 01880 
L C 
Allod.ted Gthllrll CObtt*eton 48 Grandview ltd. Dow, NIL 03304 
Automobil. neaten PAC 

~ ....­
en 	 lJeeukea, ltelnet ..-

Beeuwktl. Nft..ey~ 	 Clark, Geoffrey 
CI.tk, Marih. 'Idter 
Dtllhfb)' • Bouley LLC 
nt.lre, La..,...nc. 

Dutlt'ln, Bill 

P.e. 
Gebo,Sarah 
Granite Rldl' Ene!W. LLC 

GranUe Slale Teamsten 
~ Hinbbtrg, Maraaret 


HOIII BuUde,. A Remodele...
~ Alsoelation ofNtIPAC 
J.f.!obs, Joab 

kittrtdl" 1..ue'a ~ 
MtAtcUt, Peler 
Nlt Denta. 'AC 
Nil Ed..~ton J»A«: 
NUBA State Blnk PAC 

Orr&.Reno Prof ...ionll 
AIIOf!iatlon 
Proleulonal Flr.nablen olNH 
ftAC 

P.O. Box 2337, S07 South St, Concord, NH. 
03)02 
1360 Monument St. con~otd. NIt 01742 
1360 Monument St. Con~td. Nlt. 01742 
152 Middle St. PotUtnoutlt, Nlt.03801 
l~l Middle St. Portsmouth, Na.03801 
68 HiU~ Ave. Concord, 'Nfl. 03301 
!79 Sagamore AVI Unit 20 Portttnollth, NIt. 
03801 
12 Cranfield New Cutle, NH. 03854 

Galla"ber, Callahan" Gartrell, P.O. Box 1415 Concord, NH. 03302 

626 Lafayette Rd. Seabrook, NH.03874 
21 North Wentworth Ave. Londonderry, NH 
030S3 
P.O. Box 870 Manchester, NH. 03105 
38 Via Tranquilla st. Concord. NH 03301 
P.O. Box. 2283, 119 Airpm1 Rd. Concord. NIl. 
03302 
'79 Saaamore Ave Uttit 20 }loruDlouth, NH. 
03801 
!\Ss Putney Jilll Rd. "lkintOft, NH. 03229 
10 Tern Way Mef1ima I NH. 030S.3 
23 South State St. CO.llwni; Nft, 03301 
P.O. Box 2213 Con.cord, NH. 03302 
121 N. MaJn St., Second Floor, Concord, NH. 
03302 
1 Ellie Sq. P.O. 80x 3"0 Concord, NH. 03302 

P.O. lJox 17, 2S Nashua.Road Londonderry, NH. 
03053 

Sheehan Pblnney Capitol Group 143 North Main SL Concord, NH. 03301
fa 
~ 
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http:La..,...nc
http:Addre.tl
http:2.'00.00
http:2,'00.00
http:1,000.00
http:5,000.00
http:5,000.00
http:5,000.00
http:5,000.00
http:3,000.00


'ull Ntme oCContrthutor Post Omce Address Amount of Oat, Aggr'gate Occupation Place or 
Cnl1tribitdOD Retel,e'" can.r~Ulfon!l BUlineJl 

fit ate 
.q 
d. SWelt. Batb.~ so Walchach St. Now Cl1$tle, '/'ffi. 03854 S,OOO.OO lun H, 2010 1 Homemaker 

Sweet, Cyru. '0 Walchach st. New CasUe. NIt Oj8S4 5,000.00 lutt 11. 20to 1 Retired US Navy 
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http:5,000.00
http:S,OOO.OO

